
Fal l  2017 TLC Workshops 
 

Week 2  Monday,  October  2  12pm Thesis  Statement/Topic  Sentences 
  Tuesday,  October  3  12pm In-Class  Essay  Writ ing 
  Wednesday,  October  4  12pm Summary Writ ing 
  Thursday,  October  5  12pm Act ive  Reading/Note-Taking 
  Fr iday,  October  6  12pm Conversat ion  
        

Week 3  Monday,  October  9  12pm UC Applicat ions  
  Tuesday,  October  10 12pm Thesis  Statement/Topic  Sentences 
  Wednesday,  October  11 12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  October  12 12pm Act ive  Reading/Note-Taking 
  Fr iday,  October  13 12pm Conversat ion  
        

Week 4  Monday,  October  16 12pm In-Class  Essay  Writ ing 
  Tuesday,  October  17 12pm Proofreading 
  Wednesday,  October  18 12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  October  19 12pm Thesis  Statement/Topic  Sentences 
  Fr iday,  October  20 12pm Conversat ion  
        

Week 5  Monday,  October  23 12pm UC Applicat ions  
  Tuesday,  October  24 12pm Integrat ing Quotat ions  
  Wednesday,  October  25 12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  October  26 12pm Act ive  Reading/Note-Taking 
  Fr iday,  October  27 12pm Conversat ion  
        

Week 6  Monday,  October  30 12pm Research Essays  
  Tuesday,  October  31 12pm In-Class  Essay  Writ ing 
  Wednesday,  November  1  12pm Conversat ion 
  Thursday,  November  2  12pm Proofreading 
  Fr iday,  November  3  12pm Conversat ion  
        

Week 7  Monday,  November  6  12pm UC Applicat ions  
  Tuesday,  November  7  12pm Act ive  Reading/Note-Taking 
  Wednesday,  November  8  12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  November  9  12pm Integrat ing Quotat ions  
  Fr iday,  November  10 

 
VETERANS’  DAY HOLIDAY 

        
Week 8  Monday,  November  13 12pm Thesis  Statement/Topic  Sentences 

  Tuesday,  November  14 12pm Integrat ing Quotat ions  
  Wednesday,  November  15 12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  November  16 12pm In-Class  Essay  Writ ing 
  Fr iday,  November  17 12pm Conversat ion  
        

Week 9  Monday,  November  20 12pm UC Applicat ions  
  Tuesday,  November  21 12pm Research Essays  
  Wednesday,  November  22 12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  November  23 

 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
  Fr iday,  November  24 

 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

        
Week 10 Monday,  November  27 12pm Research Essays  

  Tuesday,  November  28 12pm In-Class  Essay  Writ ing 
  Wednesday,  November  29 12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  November  30 12pm Research Essays  
  Fr iday,  December  1  12pm Conversat ion  
        

Week 11 Monday,  December  4  12pm Proofreading 
  Tuesday,  December  5  12pm Integrat ing Quotat ions  
  Wednesday,  December  6  12pm Conversat ion  
  Thursday,  December  7  12pm Research Essays  
  Fr iday,  December  8  12pm Conversat ion  

 


